UZ, UZN
 type IN(A) code No. screw weight  packaging                    dimension
     (g)  (pcs) A B C D E F H I
 UZ 25 2322015 E 27 200 10/200 56 80 41 33 82 20 4,5 4,5
 UZN 25 2322024 E 27 202 10/180 56 80 41 33 82 20 4,5 4,5
 UZ 63 2323004 E 33 300 6/60 56 90 52 41 82 28 4,5 4,5
 UZN 63 2323007 E 33 302 6/60 56 90 52 41 82 28 4,5 4,5
* UZ -  for mounting with screws

EZN, EZV 25 2352001 E27 16 30/390 40 24 10,8 80
EZN, EZV 63 2353002 E33 12 30/360 49 21 9 80
type code No. weight (g) packaging (pcs)
DII comfort 2322040 137 3/105
D Comfort
H
E
D
C
ø G
B
A F
outlet
supply
A
D
B
C
E
F
H
G
B
CA
D 45
4045
80
61
,4
42
,5
6,
4
55
outlet
Technical data:
Rated voltage UN 500 V
Rated current IN 25 A
For fuse-links type DII acc. to IEC/EN 60269-3
Gauge pieces VDII acc. to IEC/EN 60269-3
Cross section of connecting leads 1.5 - 25 mm2
Screws with ±head
Mounting possibilities: - with screws
 - mounting on the rail EN 50022 and EN 60715
D
62
D
63
Armoured fuses
 type code No. weight  packaging                              dimension
   (g) (pcs) A B C D E F G H I
 T 25/3N 2362003 460 4 106 106 48 / / 45 52 86 97
 T 63/3N 2363003 660 4 127 130 54 / / 45 52 85 97
 T 25/3V 2362004 450 4 106 106 48 32 5,2 45 52 86 97
 T 63/3V 2363004 650 4 127 130 54 32 5,2 45 52 85 97
Fuse bases for Overhead Lines
 type IN(A) code No. screw weight  packaging                    dimension
     (g) (pcs) ØA B ØC D E F ØG H
 FZ 25 2322007 E 27 750 1/22 61 14 104 118 90 50 7 20
 FZ 63 2323006 E 33 1050 1/16 70 21 114 120 130 58 7 21
Fuse carriers
type IN(A) code No. screw weight  packaging   dimension
    (g) (pcs) A B C D
K DII 25 2332003 E 27 35 50/600 E  44 12 34
K DIII 63 2333002 E 33 59 30/360 E  44 12 43
Protection cover for fuse bases EZN/3 and EZV/3
type code No. weight  packaging                   dimension